PUMP ASSEMBLY OL195
614

CAPG0OP-OF AIR COMPRESSOR
COMPRESOR DE AIRE CAPGOP-OF
COMPRESSEUR D’AIR CAP60P-OF

IP1237-1REVA 03/06
TO BE USED WITH PARTS LIST IP1237-2 AND OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL 174119




Item Number

o N B~ W

23
30
41
45
46
49
50
55
58
64
77
78
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
126

Part Number

AB-A631000
AB-A661400
AB-A661262
AB-A640050
AB-A610101
AB-9004015
AB-A681102
AB-9170023
AB-A610300
AB-9140210
AB-9038193
AB-836530D
AB-9038195
AB-9038194
AB-9050365
AB-A650300
AB-9007012
AB-9040019
AB-9038197
AB-9048025
AB-9412204
AB-9050392
AB-9051116
AB-9052091
AB-9049049
AB-9412469
AB-9075047

PartsList for CAP60P-OF TypeO

Description

CYLINDER

PUMP HEAD
CRANKSHAFT

VALVE PLATE ASSY.
CONNECTING ROD
WASHER

FILTER

BEARING 6001 2RS
CONNECTING ROD COVER
SEEGER 12 UNI 7435
FAN

PLASTIC COVER

BASE PLASTIC COVER V
PLASTIC BASE

BAFFLE PLATE (CONNEC
CYL.-PLATE/PLATE-HEA
INTAKE VALVE

PISTON RING

RUBBER FOOT

NON RETURN VALVE 1/2
QUICK COUPLING 1/4IN
DRAIN TAP 1/4IN
PRESSURE REDUCER A
PRESSURE GAUGE 50
SAFETY VALVE 1/4IN A
ELBOW 1/4IN M DOB CO
BELT

Page 1

Qty Required

e e e e e e T e T e T SN O S O R N S e e e e e e e e



Item Number

127
131
132
145
146
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
519
520
530
531
532

Part Number

AB-9270006
AB-9063096
AB-9412185
AB-9414680
7041070000

AB-9080351022

AB-9050373
AB-9053110
AB-9050371
AB-9101315
AB-9412016
AB-9134330
AB-9412015
AB-9052092
AB-9101316
AB-9038198
AB-9038138
AB-9412224
AB-9412053
AB-9412352
AB-9142572
AB-9050372
AB-9142592
AB-9412518
AB-9007013
AB-9011004
AB-9170096

PartsList for CAP60P-OF TypeO

Description

RILSAN TUBE 4/6
PRESS.SW.4W 3/8IN VA
POWER CORD USA
SEND.PIPE

FERRULE

YELLOW TANK
DOUBLE SCREW 1/4IN G
REDUCTION 3/8IN 1/41
KIT CONNECTION
SCREW HC W/WAS.8X25
WASHER 8X24X2
WASHER

NUT M8 ZN

PRESSURE GAUGE 40
SCREW HCEI 8X30 8.8
HANDLE COVER
HANDLE

SCREW CHC M6X20
SCREW CHC M6X30
NUT M6

SCREW PARKER 4.2X25
ELBOW
SCREW-PARKER AB 3.9X
SCREW PARKER 5X16
VALVE LIMITATOR
SCREW TORX M5X16 TT
BEARING 6001 2Z

Page 2

Qty Required

e e e e e e O T e e S e S S S e A A A A T e e T e T N S S S



Item Number

533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
614
876

Part Number

AB-9101055
AB-9131010
AB-9038190
AB-9038191
AB-D031021
AB-9115011
000000-00

AB-9101556
AB-9122331
AB-9170091
AB-9114042
AB-9065304
AB-9414702
AB-9412069
AB-9131520
AB-9415905
AB-9429999

PartsList for CAP60P-OF TypeO

Description

SCREW TCEI 5X16 SX
WASHER 6X12X1.5
LOW.PART MOTOR COVER
UP.PART MOTOR COVER
SCREW PARKER AB 3.9X
SCREW TE 6X16

No Longer Available

SCREW

NUT M6

BEARING 6203 2Z

SCREW TC 4X10

CABLE

BRACKET

SCREW TC 6X16 WITH W
WASHER-6X18X2

PUMP ASSEMBLY

VALVE PLATE ASSEMBLY

Page 3

Qty Required

e e e e e e T e e e T e T e N O S S



